Dymokursky okruh 2017

2.-3.9.2017
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Dymokursky okruh 2017

6.250SP+125GP

Trénink 2 250SP+125GP+250GP

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:57:46

Dymokury 3.210 km

2.9.2017 15:45

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(72) Christopher Eder
1 1:14.446 +1.072 16:00:21.896
2 1:14.559 +1.185 16:01:36.455
3 1:13.882 +0.508 16:02:50.337
4 1:13.374 16:04:03.711
5 26:38.319 25:24.945 16:30:42.030
6 1:56.694 +43.320 16:32:38.724
7 1:24.089 +10.715 16:34:02.813
8 1:15.783 +2.409 16:35:18.596
9 1:14.964 +1.590 16:36:33.560
10 1:14.922 +1.548 16:37:48.482
11 1:14.565 +1.191 16:39:03.047
12 1:15.071 +1.697 16:40:18.118
13 1:15.511 +2.137 16:41:33.629
14 1:15.003 +1.629 16:42:48.632
15 1:14.511 +1.137 16:44:03.143
(7.) Patrik KOLAR
1 1:15.782 +1.572 16:00:29.073
2 1:15.292 +1.082 16:01:44.365
3 1:15.213 +1.003 16:02:59.578
4 1:14.870 +0.660 16:04:14.448
5 26:26.657 25:12.447 16:30:41.105
6 2:01.977 +47.767 16:32:43.082
7 1:19.702 +5.492 16:34:02.784
8 1:15.413 +1.203 16:35:18.197
9 1:15.229 +1.019 16:36:33.426
10 1:14.580 +0.370 16:37:48.006
11 1:15.314 +1.104 16:39:03.320
12 1:14.788 +0.578 16:40:18.108
13 1:15.477 +1.267 16:41:33.585
14 1:14.445 +0.235 16:42:48.030
15 m 16:44:02.240
(51) Michal SAVINKOV
1 1:17.319 +2.953 16:00:45.942
2 1:16.143 +1.777 16:02:02.085
3 1:16.486 +2.120 16:03:18.571
4 27:14.578 26:00.212 16:30:33.149
5 1:40.899 +26.533 16:32:14.048
6 1:25.204 +10.838 16:33:39.252
7 1:23.285 +8919 16:35:02.537
8 1:15.030 +0.664 16:36:17.567
9 16:37:31.933
10 1:14.471 +0.105 16:38:46.404
1 1:15.468 +1.102 16:40:01.872
12 1:15.987 +1.621 16:41:17.859
(20) Jaroslav KREN
1 1:16.592 +2.026 16:00:29.405
2 1:15.950 +1.384 16:01:45.355
3 1:15.415 +0.849 16:03:00.770
4 16:04:15.336
5 26:20.546 25:05.980 16:30:35.882
6 1:21.285 +6.719 16:31:57.167
7 1:14.886 +0.320 16:33:12.053
8 1:15.157 +0.591 16:34:27.210
9 1:15.249 +0.683 16:35:42.459
10 1:16.156 +1.590 16:36:58.615
1 1:16.362 +1.79 16:38:14.977
12 1:15.417 +0.851 16:39:30.394
(67) Pert KUNZ
1 1:20.504 +4.931 16:00:38.099
2 1:15.973 +0.400 16:01:54.072

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
3 1:17.981 +2408 16:03:12.053
4 27:48.056 26:32.483 16:31:00.109
5 1:45.488 +29.915 16:32:45.597
6 1:23.207 +7.634 16:34:08.804
7 1:16.513 +0.940 16:35:25.317
8 1:15.768 +0.195 16:36:41.085
9 1:16.494 +0921 16:37:57.579

10 15.573 16:39:13.152

11 1:15.870 +0.297 16:40:29.022

12 1:15.815 +0.242 16:41:44.837

13 1:17.078 +1.505 16:43:01.915

14 1:16.290 +0717 16:44:18.205

(4) Oldfich PODLIPNY
T 1:16.778 +1.089 16:00:31.008
2 1:16.530 +0.841 16:01:47.538
3 1:15.749 +0.060 16:03:03.287
4 1:18.760 +3.071 16:04:22.047
5 26:12.888 24:57.199 16:30:34.935
6 2:03.200 +47.511 16:32:38.135
7 1:24.907 +9.218 16:34:03.042
8 1:16.731 +1.042 16:35:19.773
9 1:16.190 +0.501 16:36:35.963

10 1:16.289 +0.600 16:37:52.252

11 1:16.325 +0.636 16:39:08.577

12 1:16.170 +0481 16:40:24.747

13 1:16.399 +0.710 16:41:41.146

14 1:16.133 +0444 16:42:57.279

15 16:44:12.968

(28) Petr Adamec
T 1:22.997 +7091 16:00:40.490
2 1:18.690 +2784 16:01:59.180
3 1:18.520 +2614 16:03:17.700
4 27:16.852 26:00.946 16:30:34.552
5 1:39.977 +24.071 16:32:14.529
6 1:24.326 +8420 16:33:38.855
7 1:17.408 +1.502 16:34:56.263
8 1:16.465 +0.559 16:36:12.728
9 1:15.975 +0.069 16:37:28.703

10 1:16.436 +0.530 16:38:45.139

11 1:16.650 +0.744 16:40:01.789

12 16:41:17.695

13 1:28.167 +12.261 16:42:45.862

14 1:18.372 +2466 16:44:04.234

(96) Radim DANIEL
T 1:18.060 ¥2.147 16:00:33.046
2 1:18.621 +2.708 16:01:51.667
3 1:42.483 +26.570 16:03:34.150
4 27:09.678 25:53.765 16:30:43.828
5 1:55.373 +39.460 16:32:39.201
6 1:24.259 +8346 16:34:03.460
7 1:17.182 +1.269 16:35:20.642
8 16:36:36.555
9 1:16.447 +0.534 16:37:53.002
10 1:17.284 +1371 16:39:10.286
11 1:17.331 +1418 16:40:27.617
12 1:16.494 +0.581 16:41:44.111
13 1:17.630 +1717 16:43:01.741
14 1:18.695 +2782 16:44:20.436
(058) Werner STEEGE
T 1:20.972 4379 16:01:17.559
2 1:19.727 +3.134 16:02:37.286
3 1:19.284 +2.691 16:03:56.570

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
4 26:39.559 25:22.966 6:30:36.129
5 1:33.982 +17.389 6:32:10.111
6 1:20.174 +3.581 6:33:30.285
7 1:18.191 +1.598 6:34:48.476
8 1:18.141 +1.548 6:36:06.617
9 1:17.661 +1.068 6:37:24.278

10 1:18.309 +1716 6:38:42.587

1 1:17.573 +0.980 6:40:00.160

12 593 6:41:16.753

13 1:18.888 +2.295 6:42:35.641

14 1:18.291 +1.698 6:43:53.932

(22) Jan NOVOTNY
T 1:18.974 +1.506 60111110
2 1:19.947 +2479 6:02:31.057
3 1:19.362 +1.8% 6:03:50.419
4 26:42.460 25:24.992 6:30:32.879
5 1:38.162 +20.694 6:32:11.041
6 1:20.578 +3.110 6:33:31.619
7 1:18.272 +0.804 6:34:49.891
8 1:17.830 +0.362 16:36:07.721
9 1:18.858 +1.390 6:37:26.579

10 1:18.342 +0.874 6:38:44.921

11 1:18.014 +0.546 6:40:02.935

12 1:18.041 +0.573 6:41:20.976

13 +0.275 6:42:38.719

14 6:43:56.187

(58) Pavel MATUS
T 1:20.636 2532 6:00:53.230
2 1:19.142 +1.038 6:02:12.372
3 1:18.837 +0.733 6:03:31.209
4 27:42.677 26:24.573 6:31:13.886
5 1:43.112 +25.008 6:32:56.998
6 1:23.277 +5.173 6:34:20.275
7 1:18.858 +0.754 6:35:39.133
8 1:20.227 +2.123 6:36:59.360
9 1:18.104 6:38:17.464

10 1:19.125 +1.021 6:39:36.589

11 1:18.853 +0.749 6:40:55.442

12 1:19.624 +1.520 6:42:15.066

13 1:19.801 +1.697 6:43:34.867

(68) Robert SVORC
T 1:24.741 +5.297 6:01:06.411
2 1:22.757 +3313 6:02:29.168
3 1:20.943 +1.499 6:03:50.111
4 27:18.357 25:58.913 6:31:08.468
5 1:45.869 +26.425 6:32:54.337
6 1:22.793 +3.349 6:34:17.130
7 1:21.439 +1.995 6:35:38.569
8 1:20.356 +0912 6:36:58.925
9 1:19.949 +0.505 6:38:18.874

10 1:19.753 +0309 6:39:38.627

1 1:19.862 +0418 6:40:58.489

12 6:42:17.933

13 1:20.513 +1.069 6:43:38.446

(33) Jifi MERHAUT
T 1:21.743 2272 6:00:42.638
2 1:20.207 +0.736 6:02:02.845
3 1:20.360 +0.889 6:03:23.205
4 27:15.208 25:55.737 6:30:38.413
5 2:01.871 +42.400 6:32:40.284
6 1:31.881 +12.410 6:34:12.165
7 1:23.498 +4.027 6:35:35.663

HI. ¢asomé¥ié: Simon Stancel FIM 10307 Casomira: Sport Timing Slovakia

Reditel zdvodi: Petr Civin FIM10599

Jury: A.Malanik FIM 10611,J. Urbanec CAMS033, Kotlaba FIM 10608

Podnik: CAMS 15/5-2017 Organizace: Road Racing Club, Dviir Kralové
Printed: 2. 9. 2017 16:48:53
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Dymokursky okruh 2017

6.250SP+125GP

Trénink 2 250SP+125GP+250GP

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:57:46

Dymokury 3.210 km

2.9.2017 15:45

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 1:20.099 +0628 16:36:55.762
9 1:20.498 +1.027 16:38:16.260

10 1:19.729 +0.258 16:39:35.989

11 1:20.395 +0924 16:40:56.384

12 16:42:15.855

13 1:20.128 +0.657 16:43:35.983

(25) Boris Kor¢ak
T 1:21.090 1556 16:00:40.831
2 1:20.241 +0.707 16:02:01.072
3 1:20.524 +0.990 16:03:21.596
4 27:48.325 26:28.791 16:31:09.921
5 1:42.728 +23.194 16:32:52.649
6 1:21.800 +2.266 16:34:14.449
7 1:20.319 +0.785 16:35:34.768
8 1:20.114 +0.580 16:36:54.882
9 1:20.188 +0.654 16:38:15.070

10 1:20.366 +0.832 16:39:35.436

11 16:40:54.970

12 1:19.762 +0.228 16:42:14.732

13 1:20.763 +1229 16:43:35.495

(5) Martin KRTICKA
T 1:22.525 2937 16:00:39.162
2 1:21.362 +1774 16:02:00.524
3 1:20.577 +0.989 16:03:21.101
4 27:50.170 26:30.582 16:31:11.271
5 1:37.469 +17.881 16:32:48.740
6 1:22.611 +3.023 16:34:11.351
7 1:19.954 +0.366 16:35:31.305
8 1:22.328 +2.740 16:36:53.633
9 1:21.124 +1536 16:38:14.757

10 1:20.470 +0.882 16:39:35.227

11 1:19.588 16:40:54.815

12 1:19.748 +0.160 16:42:14.563

13 1:20.107 +0519 16:43:34.670

(31) Ji¥ OBTULOWICZ
T 1:20.558 +0834 16:00:42.416
2 16:02:02.140
3 1:19.932 +0.208 16:03:22.072
4 27:20.010 26:00.286 16:30:42.082
5 1:57.495 +37.771 16:32:39.577

(55) Petr KOVAR
T 1:23.319 12964 16:00:56.607
2 1:21.719 +1364 16:02:18.326
3 16:03:38.681
4 27:41.045 26:20.690 16:31:19.726
5 1:34.719 +14.364 16:32:54.445
6 1:22.295 +1.940 16:34:16.740
7 1:21.871 +1516 16:35:38.611
8 1:22.210 +1.855 16:37:00.821
9 1:21.312 +0957 16:38:22.133

10 1:21.549 +1.194 16:39:43.682

11 1:21.142 +0.787 16:41:04.824

12 1:20.715 +0.360 16:42:25.539

13 1:20.655 +0300 16:43:46.194

(63) Lukés Walter
T 1:26.661 +6.181 16:03:02.638
2 1:21.506 +1.026 16:04:24.144
3 28:20.342 26:59.862 16:32:44.486
4 1:24.114 +3634 16:34:08.600
5 16:35:29.080

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap
(86) Radek JOSEFIK
T 1:21.210 +0.649 16:00:40.409
2 1:21.688 +1.127 16:02:02.097
3 m 16:03:22.658
(39) Radek KONARTK
T 1:21.374 0233 16:00:45.158
2 1:21.242 +0.101 16:02:06.400
3 m 16:03:27.541
(17) René HORAK
T 1:22.361 0632 16:01:05.284
2 1:21.729 16:02:27.013
3 1:22.047 +0318 16:03:49.060
(3) Zdeiika KUCEROVA
T 1:26.304 3918 [6:01:09.764
2 1:25.630 +3244 16:02:35.394
3 1:25.335 +2.949 16:04:00.729
4 26:43.298 25:20.912 16:30:44.027
5 2:11.349 +48.963 16:32:55.376
6 1:27.752 +5.366 16:34:23.128
7 1:24.656 +2270 16:35:47.784
8 1:25.125 +2.739 16:37:12.909
9 16:38:35.295
10 1:23.509 +1123 16:39:58.804
11 1:23.161 +0.775 16:41:21.965
12 1:22.995 +0.609 16:42:44.960
13 1:22.874 +0.488 16:44:07.834
(24) Hynek HASEK
T 1:24.917 1677 16:00:50.871
2 1:24.425 +1.185 16:02:15.296
3 m 16:03:38.536
(13) Ivo Koutny
T 1:28.841 3742 16:00:57.758
2 1:26.271 +1.172 16:02:24.029
3 16:03:49.128
4 29:05.534 27:40.435 16:32:54.662
5 1:29.754 +4.655 16:34:24.416
6 1:26.592 +1493 16:35:51.008
7 1:26.970 +1871 16:37:17.978
8 1:27.875 +2.776 16:38:45.853
9 1:27.036 +1937 16:40:12.889
10 1:26.584 +1.485 16:41:39.473
11 1:27.625 +2526 16:43:07.098
12 1:27.245 +2.146 16:44:34.343
(27) Vojtéch Stanis
T 2:53.073 +1:24.520 16:02:31.563
2 1:30.218 +1.665 16:04:01.781
3 26:43.419 25:14.866 16:30:45.200
4 2:14.305 +45.752 16:32:59.505
5 1:32.157 +3.604 16:34:31.662
6 1:29.506 +0953 16:36:01.168
7 16:37:29.721
8 1:29.429 +0.876 16:38:59.150
9 1:39.501 +10.948 16:40:38.651
10 1:20.239 +0.686 16:42:07.890

LapTm

Diff

Time of Day
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